Wantage and Grove AC - Match Results

Date 10-Mar-19 Location Grove Pond

Match Last Chance Aggregate Points No
Number Fished 14 No. Weighed-In 12

Total Weight 63 05
Average weight (of all who fished) 4 08

Forename Surname Position

Paul Smith
Matt Andrew

Danny Dance

Bob Steele

Bill Hailey

Rob Wilkinson
Phil Mansbridge
Gerry Austin

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
8

Pascal Hogan

[
o

Steve Ferris

[
[N

Vicky Knowlson

Nick Brookes

Richard Stone
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